
    A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES &RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBG 
UNDRGRADUTES ONLINE THEORY CLASSES 

DATE DAY TERM STAFF TIME 

20/04/2020 MONDAY VIII & IX Dr.Navinchandra Nayak 12pm to 1pm 

23/04/2020 THURSDAY VIII & IX Dr.Sathish Shetty 12pm to 1pm 

25/04/2020 SATURDAY IV TERM Dr.Disha 12pm to 1pm 

27/04/2020 MONDAY VIII & IX Dr.Vatsala Kamath 12pm to 1pm 

30/04/2020 THURSDAY VIII & IX Dr.Amritha Bhandary 12pm to 1pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



A. J. INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTR 
VENUE – OBG DEPARTMENTAL SPACE. AJIMS DEPARTMENT OF OBG 

P.G.TEACHING PROGRAM MONTH OF APRIL 2020  
                                                                                                                               Date: 14/03/2020 

 
 TIME: 3.00PM TO 4.00PM                                                               
                                                                                                                                 Prof &HOD, Dept of OBG 

DATE DAY TOPICS SPEAKER MODERATOR 

01/04/2020 Wednesday 
Case Presentation Dr.Pooja Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

Dr.Veena Bhagavan 

02/04/2020  Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Shashirekha 

Dr.Shahina 
Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Pamoda 

03/04/2020 Friday 
Group Discussion  Dr.Anitha 

07/04/2020 Tuesday Sepsis in Pregnancy 
Dr.Sushmitha 
Dr.Shahina 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Disha 

08/04/2020 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Aparna Dr.Navinchandra Nayak 
Dr.Anitha 

09/04/2020 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Pooja 

Dr.Aishwarya 
Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Nishita 

10/04/2020 Friday 
HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

14/04/2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

15/04/2020 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Sushmitha Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Disha 

16/04/2020 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Aparna 

Dr.Ritu 
 

Dr.Navinchandra Nayak 
Dr.Samantha 

17/04/2020 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Samantha 

21/04/2020 Tuesday HRT 
Dr.Sourabha 

Dr.Sudha 
Dr.Pradeep Ganiga 

Dr.Pramoda 

22/04/2020 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Shashirekha Dr.Vatsala Kamath 
Dr.Mangala 

23/04/2020 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Seemitha 

Dr.Nikita 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Disha 

24/04/2020 Friday Group Discussion  Dr.Disha 

28/04/2020 Tuesday ART 
Dr.Pooja 

Dr.Aadhishree 
Dr.Kavitha Dsouza 

Dr.Nishita 

29/04/2020 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr.Seemitha Dr.Sathish Shetty 
Dr.Samantha 

30/04/2020 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Sourabha 
Dr.Sudha 

Dr.Amritha Bhandary 
Dr.Veena Bhagavan 
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